190mm Circular Saw

HS7100

HS7100 models have been developed as the successor
models of the current 5705R series models, featuring
compact & lightweight design without riving knife.

Il TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Depth of Cut @ 90°
Blade Diameter

Depth of Cut @ 45°
Max Cut @ 50°

Bore Diameter

Input Wattage

No Load Speed
Vibration K factor
Vibration: Cutting Metal
Vibration: Cutting Wood
Net weight

Link to product - makitauk.com

HS7100 - 190mm Circular Saw
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67 mm
190 mm
48.5 mm
43.5 mm
30 mm
1400 w
5500 rpm
1.5 m/sec?
2.5 m/sec?
2.5 m/sec?
3.7 kg

N

Bl USER BENEFITS

Ergonomically designed soft grip covered with non-
slip elastomer.

Large ejection port.
Without Riving knife.
Single action lever for attaching/removing Rip fence.

Positive stop at 45 degrees. Maximum cutting angle
up to 50 degrees. Precision bevel adjustment can be
made at 45 degrees.
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https://makitauk.com/product/hs7100
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Unit 7

Willsborough Cluster

Clonshaugh Business and Technology
Park

Dublin 17

D17 PV32

Ph: 01 847 6487

Mob: 085 111 6224
email: info@rmphire.ie
www.rmphire.ie
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