

190mm Circular Saw **HS7100**

HS7100 models have been developed as the successor models of the current 5705R series models, featuring compact & lightweight design without riving knife.











Depth of Cut @ 90°	67 mm
Blade Diameter	190 mm
Depth of Cut @ 45°	48.5 mm
Max Cut @ 50°	43.5 mm
Bore Diameter	30 mm
Input Wattage	1400 w
No Load Speed	5500 rpm
Vibration K factor	1.5 m/sec ²
Vibration: Cutting Metal	2.5 m/sec ²
Vibration: Cutting Wood	2.5 m/sec ²
Net weight	3.7 kg

USER BENEFITS

- Ergonomically designed soft grip covered with nonslip elastomer.
- Large ejection port.
- · Without Riving knife.
- Single action lever for attaching/removing Rip fence.
- Positive stop at 45 degrees. Maximum cutting angle up to 50 degrees. Precision bevel adjustment can be made at 45 degrees.



Link to product - makitauk.com









Unit 7
Willsborough Cluster
Clonshaugh Business and Technology
Park
Dublin 17
D17 PV32

Ph: 01 847 6487 Mob: 085 111 6224 email: info@rmphire.ie www.rmphire.ie





